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Greenwood Trail Trek 2012 - 10/6/2012

Greenwood Parks & Recreation

Rankings

Mixed 99 & Under 5k Run RR
      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1   133  Rode, Mark                 M31  Unattached                   16:21.74
    2   250  Taylor, Vince              M26  Unattached                   19:07.92
    3    27  Clark, Michael             M29  Unattached                   19:13.76
    4   122  Pautsch, Andie             W22  Unattached                   19:14.23
    5    68  Hobson, Joel               M28  Unattached                   19:30.62
    6    76  Kebert, Magin              W26  Unattached                   19:31.80
    7   233  Corvari, Claire            W16  Unattached                   19:37.12
    8   289  Ellis, Zack                M15  Unattached                   19:49.41
    9   205  Theal, Andy                M49  Unattached                   20:01.52
   10   251  McMahan, Bailey            M12  Unattached                   20:54.45
   11   210  Ryan, David                M12  Unattached                   21:15.34
   12   229  Reynolds, Bruno            M61  Unattached                   21:20.01
   13   201  Spinner, Scott             M44  Unattached                   21:26.49
   14    61  Harris, Cindy              W43  Unattached                   21:28.25
   15    17  Brammer, Justin            M22  Unattached                   21:36.24
   16    26  Canary, Jared              M14  Unattached                   21:38.11
   17    43  daugherty, josh            M29  Unattached                   21:46.36
   18   246  Thompson, Terry            M56  Unattached                   21:47.18
   19    86  Luersen, Ryan              M25  Unattached                   22:04.51
   20    67  Hobson, Jenna              W25  Unattached                   22:07.05
   21   151  Sulek, J                   M31  Unattached                   22:17.43
   22     3  Ballard, Brian             M40  Unattached                   22:36.08
   23   118  Page, Bob                  M32  Unattached                   22:39.15
   24   147  Spellman, Michael          M46  Unattached                   22:41.37
   25    23  Burton, Travis             M40  Unattached                   22:47.50
   26   287  Ellis, Bryan               M17  Unattached                   22:59.02
   27   259  Mc Cowan, Amanda           W18  Unattached                   23:02.27
   28   262  McGowan, Steve             M54  Unattached                   23:03.34
   29   185  Ferguson, Donald           M43  Unattached                   23:15.82
   30   247  Humphrey, Jazzmin          W21  Unattached                   23:16.71
   31   182  Belcher, Mark              M40  Unattached                   23:31.78
   32   255  Leighton, Paul             M43  Unattached                   23:46.53
   33    38  Cornpropst, John           M28  Unattached                   24:10.50
   34    80  Larson, Tim                M24  Unattached                   24:12.60
   35   211  Davis, Richard             M45  Unattached                   24:17.50
   36   170  Weiskittel, Tiffany        W30  Unattached                   24:17.93
   37   257  Bartlett, Stephen          M51  Unattached                   24:18.50
   38   261  Origer, Olivia             W10  Unattached                   24:19.09
   39   127  Pruett, Rick               M24  Unattached                   24:21.50
   40   279  Taylor, Mason              M10  Unattached                   24:24.98
   41    75  Johnson, Alex              M24  Unattached                   24:27.99
   42    55  Fortner, Kevin             M32  Unattached                   24:30.30
   43   237  Taylor, Gene               M32  Unattached                   24:31.67
   44   138  Schiesz, Keith             M30  Unattached                   24:42.42
   45   268  Elias, Rodrigue            M38  Unattached                   24:44.65
   46   109  Myers, Brian               M39  Unattached                   24:45.83
   47    60  Griswold, Clark            M41  Unattached                   24:46.66
   48   249  Taylor, Erin               W24  Unattached                   24:57.49
   49   140  Schrembs, Brandon          M16  Unattached                   24:59.89
   50    65  Highfill, David            M55  Unattached                   25:01.74
   51   232  Roberson, Jeff             M55  Unattached                   25:14.62
   52   230  Schank, Dawn               W36  Unattached                   25:16.02
   53    87  Luong, Vu                  M36  Unattached                   25:16.48
   54   263  Bogard, Steve              M60  Unattached                   25:20.78
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   55   180  Herr, Frank                M28  Unattached                   25:38.18
   56   181  Woods, Willie              M38  Unattached                   25:49.90
   57   163  Verbeten, John             M44  Unattached                   25:50.36
   58   256  Rollins, Kevin             M44  Unattached                   26:31.39
   59   291  Reed, Dave                 M37  Unattached                   26:37.40
   60   126  Pohl, William              M44  Unattached                   26:40.79
   61   194  Magbanua, Shawn            W36  Unattached                   26:42.66
   62   188  Guckelberg, Lisa           W48  Unattached                   26:56.40
   63   115  Overman, Floyd             M59  Unattached                   26:58.08
   64   107  Morocco, Stephanie         W40  Unattached                   27:11.11
   65    64  Hernandez, Sergio          M40  Unattached                   27:14.15
   66   241  Venable, Casey             W12  Unattached                   27:14.99
   67   240  Venavle, David             M51  Unattached                   27:16.36
   68     8  Belvo, Matt                M43  Unattached                   27:17.28
   69   216  Pierce, Brandon            M37  Unattached                   27:24.19
   70   142  Shoaf, Dustin              M22  Unattached                   27:28.35
   71   157  Teevan, Andrea             W33  Unattached                   27:32.01
   72    79  Kubota, Asako              W27  Unattached                   27:32.43
   73   195  Magbanua, Richard          M40  Unattached                   27:32.78
   74    99  McRoberts, Brian           M40  Unattached                   27:35.08
   75   234  Murray, Chip               M47  Unattached                   27:41.35
   76   253  Stamper, Carl              M32  Unattached                   27:46.95
   77   288  Ellis, Nick                M15  Unattached                   27:51.30
   78   146  Sommer, Bekah              W27  Unattached                   27:54.77
   79   278  Taylor, Martha             W54  Unattached                   28:03.72
   80    25  Campbell, David            M49  Unattached                   28:11.11
   81     1  Arrol, Brandy              W36  Unattached                   28:15.40
   82   176  Patterson, Larry           M41  Unattached                   28:19.64
   83   269  Coniglen, Jean             W50  Unattached                   28:33.90
   84   186  Robe, Nate                 M68  Unattached                   28:34.50
   85   164  Wahlstrom, Karen           W47  Unattached                   28:36.21
   86    97  McKay, Maggie              W25  Unattached                   28:36.98
   87   131  Rigney, Laura              W21  Unattached                   28:45.37
   88   139  Schrembs, Bernie           M52  Unattached                   28:48.54
   89    95  McDonald, Matthew          M16  Unattached                   28:51.92
   90    16  Brammer, Jeff              M51  Unattached                   28:53.59
   91   214  Young, Brian               M29  Unattached                   28:59.83
   92    45  Doolan, Kaylen             W23  Unattached                   29:04.24
   93   274  Young.., Brian             M29  Unattached                   29:04.90
   94    89  Magna III, Carl            M20  Unattached                   29:05.60
   95   227  Guckelberg, Fred           M54  Unattached                   29:08.10
   96    24  Busch, Alyssa              W26  Unattached                   29:20.35
   97   282  Reinhard, Brian            M38  Unattached                   29:20.71
   98   283  Stewart, Melissa           W30  Unattached                   29:22.20
   99   149  Stephens, Deb              W59  Unattached                   29:25.01
  100   168  Ward, Angie                W42  Unattached                   29:29.30
  101   129  Reese, Robert              M28  Unattached                   29:35.87
  102    18  Brawley, Katy              W37  Unattached                   29:49.35
  103   212  Linder, Jared              M37  Unattached                   29:50.19
  104   110  Nacke, Lauren              W22  Unattached                   29:55.26
  105    69  Howard, Michelle           W30  Unattached                   30:04.27
  106   196  Feldmann, Mark             M48  Unattached                   30:12.60
  107   108  Muir, Sarah                W38  Unattached                   30:20.34
  108   266  Briggeman, Leigh Ann       W44  Unattached                   30:26.76
  109   117  Owens, Sherrie             W56  Unattached                   30:39.40
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  110   258  Meyer, Cortrey             W34  Unattached                   30:45.53
  111   281  Reinhard, Justina          W32  Unattached                   30:57.83
  112   218  Riley, Dani                W28  Unattached                   30:58.57
  113   254  Knapp, Carla               W33  Unattached                   31:16.50
  114   286  Ellis, Patrick             M45  Unattached                   31:22.96
  115   228  Lloyd, Carrie              W35  Unattached                   31:28.63
  116    85  Lorenzoni, Christy         W33  Unattached                   31:47.32
  117   215  Corey, Meagan              W28  Unattached                   31:47.92
  118    42  Danielson, Alison          W38  Unattached                   31:49.60
  119   280  Hans, Paul                 M62  Unattached                   31:50.01
  120   154  Sutter, Katelyn            W21  Unattached                   31:57.23
  121   161  Vaziri, Kristin            W37  Unattached                   32:10.49
  122    96  McIver, Michael            M30  Unattached                   32:24.96
  123   173  Winkle, Kenneth            M66  Unattached                   33:02.46
  124   213  Deaton, Grant              M29  Unattached                   33:10.97
  125    11  Billups, C. Doug           M48  Unattached                   33:17.25
  126   177  Hendrix, Brandon           M31  Unattached                   33:22.07
  127     9  Bierman, Kris              W46  Unattached                   33:22.78
  128    47  Elkins, Lori               W43  Unattached                   33:24.33
  129    48  Elkins, Roger              M49  Unattached                   33:27.60
  130    10  Billups, Andrea            W47  Unattached                   33:28.36
  131   174  Woods, Shanon              M41  Unattached                   33:43.55
  132   221  Kendall, Eric              M37  Unattached                   34:09.89
  133   239  Venable, Tracey            W48  Unattached                   34:31.64
  134   155  Taylor, Courtney           W12  Unattached                   35:10.96
  135   156  Taylor, Jennifer           W40  Unattached                   35:11.36
  136   116  Owens, David               M56  Unattached                   35:24.48
  137   238  Scott, Chris               M31  Unattached                   35:36.22
  138   260  Origer, Elizabeth          W10  Unattached                   35:38.60
  139   248  VanSickle, Erin            W28  Unattached                   36:00.68
  140    90  Mahin, Carrie              W36  Unattached                   36:07.76
  141    36  Cordray, Rob               M43  Unattached                   36:09.57
  142   264  Winno, Salvadore           M34  Unattached                   36:22.67
  143   189  Holden, Charles            M32  Unattached                   36:42.51
  144   267  Renfro, Christopher        M23  Unattached                   36:43.45
  145   252  Masler, Andrea             W27  Unattached                   37:00.44
  146   231  Roberson, Trudy            W52  Unattached                   37:11.45
  147    66  Highfill, Sherry           W45  Unattached                   37:11.91
  148   113  Oncale, Ashlee             W31  Unattached                   37:26.29
  149   190  Holden, Kristen            W30  Unattached                   37:38.14
  150   265  Houchins, John             M42  Unattached                   37:49.83
  151   290  Mageh, Alvin               M33  Unattached                   37:50.20
  152   165  Wahlstrom, Paul            M49  Unattached                   38:11.21
  153   136  Schatz, Ellen              W54  Unattached                   38:21.26
  154   134  Russel, Teresa             W46  Unattached                   38:33.84
  155    94  McClintic, Kerri           W46  Unattached                   38:34.26
  156    62  Hayslett, Emily            W30  Unattached                   39:01.54
  157    59  Goff, Travis               M32  Unattached                   39:09.16
  158   171  Wiley, Joni                W26  Unattached                   39:15.39
  159    56  Friar, Aaron               M28  Unattached                   39:18.24
  160   245  Uaziri, Tony               M71  Unattached                   39:30.27
  161    71  Isenthal, Frank            M47  Unattached                   39:57.59
  162     7  Behling, Wanda             W53  Unattached                   40:23.45
  163    37  Cornpropst, Emily          W28  Unattached                   41:13.19
  164   270  Herth, Madison              W8  Unattached                   41:13.66



Alpha Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:33 AM  10/6/2012  Page 4

Greenwood Trail Trek 2012 - 10/6/2012

Greenwood Parks & Recreation

Rankings

....Mixed 99 & Under 5k Run RR

  165   272  Blahunka, Krista            W8  Unattached                   41:16.26
  166     5  Begley, Larry              M60  Unattached                   41:51.49
  167    84  Lindsay, Jessica           W31  Unattached                   42:15.46
  168   125  Peters, Susie              W34  Unattached                   42:15.90
  169   271  Blahunka, Amanda           W10  Unattached                   44:12.97
  170   141  Segall, Lisa               W40  Unattached                   44:15.37
  171    19  Brisson, Timothy           M54  Unattached                   44:22.16
  172    50  Ferguson, Brandyn          M42  Unattached                   44:24.00
  173   121  Patterson, Christina       W35  Unattached                   44:28.91
  174   103  Metzger, Debby             W55  Unattached                   44:35.40
  175    15  Brammer, Jamie             W48  Unattached                   44:40.42
  176   191  Knuth, Kayla               W19  Unattached                   45:04.28
  177   160  Vaziri, Aaron              M43  Unattached                   45:23.68
  178   193  Dodd, Margaret             W48  Unattached                   45:30.70
  179    88  Magna, Monica              W49  Unattached                   45:56.21
  180   285  Reynolds, Patti            W62  Unattached                   46:27.57
  181    22  Bryant, Michelle           W41  Unattached                   46:34.53
  182    33  Colley, AJ                 W27  Unattached                   46:54.56
  183   153  Sutter, Jackie             W50  Unattached                   46:56.48
  184   123  Payne, David               M57  Unattached                   47:18.09
  185    51  Ferguson, Tricia           W41  Unattached                   47:18.90
  186   207  Isanaka, Srini             M48  Unattached                   47:25.08
  187   187  Lecher, Elizabeth          W31  Unattached                   47:34.30
  188   284  Broger, Tom                M20  Unattached                   47:42.94
  189    70  Isenthal, Deanna           W38  Unattached                   47:47.39
  190   145  Snider, Pam                  W  Unattached                   47:58.54
  191     2  Bachman, Suzanne           W55  Unattached                   47:59.31
  192   224  McClatchey, Christine      W12  Unattached                   48:21.05
  193    78  Kinley, Virginia           W59  Unattached                   48:49.88
  194   204  Redmond, Jessica           W33  Unattached                   48:50.41
  195    83  Lievertz, Andrea           W25  Unattached                   48:51.07
  196    14  Bourne, Susan              W47  Unattached                   48:51.60
  197   235  Sonderman, Emily           W10  Unattached                   48:52.36
  198   104  Miller, Lu Ann             W57  Unattached                   49:02.10
  199    20  Browder, Sandy             W57  Unattached                   49:07.68
  200    77  Keiser, Erica              W31  Unattached                   49:19.61
  201   236  Bishop, Zoe                W11  Unattached                   49:47.92
  202    12  Blahunka, Cindy            W46  Unattached                   49:49.12
  203   202  Buckley, Janet             W54  Unattached                   50:02.03
  204   203  Buckley, William           M54  Unattached                   50:02.94
  205   184  Ferguson, Ellen            W41  Unattached                   50:12.37
  206   183  Davis, Elizabeth           W41  Unattached                   50:12.89
  207   273  Origer, Josie               W7  Unattached                   50:23.95
  208    72  Jackson, Charlie            M7  Unattached                   50:26.79
  209   242  Ortiz, David                M9  Unattached                   50:33.78
  210    73  Jackson, Emily             W35  Unattached                   50:34.68
  211   102  McRoberts, Matt             M8  Unattached                   50:35.76
  212    54  Forrest, Jennifer          W39  Unattached                   50:37.98
  213   100  McRoberts, Jen             W40  Unattached                   50:42.84
  214    32  Coffman, Jaime             W47  Unattached                   50:48.26
  215    82  Lefevers, Mary             W21  Unattached                   50:54.45
  216    81  Lefevers, Lorri            W46  Unattached                   50:55.57
  217   209  Hendrix-Evans, Natalie     W30  Unattached                   50:56.75
  218   101  McRoberts, Josh             M9  Unattached                   51:09.60
  219    58  Glover, Kelly              M42  Unattached                   51:14.55
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  220   167  Waltz, Gene                M65  Unattached                   51:35.85
  221    74  Jackson, Joshua            M37  Unattached                   51:36.66
  222    40  Daniel, Bernadette         W48  Unattached                   52:07.38
  223    41  Daniel, Bob                M58  Unattached                   52:07.95
  224     4  Bartl, Robyn               W31  Unattached                   52:10.79
  225   208  Isanaka, Madhavi           W40  Unattached                   52:13.98
  226   225  Qualkenbush, Ivy            W9  Unattached                   52:16.42
  227   192  Dodd, George               M50  Unattached                   53:05.11
  228   178  Luttrell, Carlus             M  Unattached                   53:10.70
  229   179  Luttrell, Terri            W50  Unattached                   53:14.82
  230    35  Copeland, Shannon          W41  Unattached                   53:27.88
  231    34  Copeland, Lauren           W16  Unattached                   53:28.55
  232   119  Page, Rachel               W30  Unattached                   53:33.10
  233   292  Paddack, Olivia            W10  Unattached                   53:35.99
  234   223  Paddack, Zane              M40  Unattached                   53:36.80
  235   152  Sutter, Emily              W23  Unattached                   53:59.94
  236    44  Deer, Amanda               W22  Unattached                   54:05.14
  237   222  Paddack, Deanna            W38  Unattached                   54:31.96
  238    49  Evans, Connie              W44  Unattached                   54:38.96
  239   130  Rigney, Ellen              W53  Unattached                   54:39.52
  240     6  Begley, Lucia              W57  Unattached                   55:34.77
  241   128  Reese, Katie               W25  Unattached                   55:35.19
  242   114  Ontrop, Danielle           W24  Unattached                   56:38.68
  243   105  Minnix, Dana               W45  Unattached                   56:39.21
  244   243  Cheever-Ortiz, Mary        W48  Unattached                   58:02.21
  245   244  Burton, Christina          W11  Unattached                   58:03.94
  246   206  Ellis, Emily               W30  Unattached                   58:05.31
  247   169  Weisenbach, Jane           W51  Unattached                   58:08.03
  248   219  Cruzan, David              M36  Unattached                   59:06.74
  249   220  Cruzan, Libby              W35  Unattached                   59:10.00
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    Name                     Age Team                    Avg 1K     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
18 & Under Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Corvari, Claire          W16 Unattached              3:55.5   19:37.12
  2 Mc Cowan, Amanda         W18 Unattached              4:36.5   23:02.27
  3 Origer, Olivia           W10 Unattached              4:51.9   24:19.09
  4 Venable, Casey           W12 Unattached              5:27.0   27:14.99
  5 Taylor, Courtney         W12 Unattached              7:02.2   35:10.96
  6 Origer, Elizabeth        W10 Unattached              7:07.8   35:38.60
  7 Herth, Madison            W8 Unattached              8:14.8   41:13.66
  8 Blahunka, Krista          W8 Unattached              8:15.3   41:16.26
  9 Blahunka, Amanda         W10 Unattached              8:50.6   44:12.97
 10 Snider, Pam                W Unattached              9:35.7   47:58.54
 11 McClatchey, Christine    W12 Unattached              9:40.3   48:21.05
 12 Sonderman, Emily         W10 Unattached              9:46.5   48:52.36
 13 Bishop, Zoe              W11 Unattached              9:57.6   49:47.92
 14 Origer, Josie             W7 Unattached             10:04.8   50:23.95
 15 Qualkenbush, Ivy          W9 Unattached             10:27.3   52:16.42
 16 Copeland, Lauren         W16 Unattached             10:41.8   53:28.55
 17 Paddack, Olivia          W10 Unattached             10:43.2   53:35.99
 18 Burton, Christina        W11 Unattached             11:36.8   58:03.94
19-24 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Pautsch, Andie           W22 Unattached              3:50.9   19:14.23
  2 Humphrey, Jazzmin        W21 Unattached              4:39.4   23:16.71
  3 Taylor, Erin             W24 Unattached              4:59.5   24:57.49
  4 Rigney, Laura            W21 Unattached              5:45.1   28:45.37
  5 Doolan, Kaylen           W23 Unattached              5:48.9   29:04.24
  6 Nacke, Lauren            W22 Unattached              5:59.1   29:55.26
  7 Sutter, Katelyn          W21 Unattached              6:23.5   31:57.23
  8 Knuth, Kayla             W19 Unattached              9:00.9   45:04.28
  9 Lefevers, Mary           W21 Unattached             10:10.9   50:54.45
 10 Sutter, Emily            W23 Unattached             10:48.0   53:59.94
 11 Deer, Amanda             W22 Unattached             10:49.1   54:05.14
 12 Ontrop, Danielle         W24 Unattached             11:19.8   56:38.68
25-29 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Kebert, Magin            W26 Unattached              3:54.4   19:31.80
  2 Hobson, Jenna            W25 Unattached              4:25.5   22:07.05
  3 Kubota, Asako            W27 Unattached              5:30.5   27:32.43
  4 Sommer, Bekah            W27 Unattached              5:35.0   27:54.77
  5 McKay, Maggie            W25 Unattached              5:43.4   28:36.98
  6 Busch, Alyssa            W26 Unattached              5:52.1   29:20.35
  7 Riley, Dani              W28 Unattached              6:11.8   30:58.57
  8 Corey, Meagan            W28 Unattached              6:21.6   31:47.92
  9 VanSickle, Erin          W28 Unattached              7:12.2   36:00.68
 10 Masler, Andrea           W27 Unattached              7:24.1   37:00.44
 11 Wiley, Joni              W26 Unattached              7:51.1   39:15.39
 12 Cornpropst, Emily        W28 Unattached              8:14.7   41:13.19
 13 Colley, AJ               W27 Unattached              9:23.0   46:54.56
 14 Lievertz, Andrea         W25 Unattached              9:46.3   48:51.07
 15 Reese, Katie             W25 Unattached             11:07.1   55:35.19
30-34 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Weiskittel, Tiffany      W30 Unattached              4:51.6   24:17.93
  2 Teevan, Andrea           W33 Unattached              5:30.4   27:32.01
  3 Stewart, Melissa         W30 Unattached              5:52.5   29:22.20
  4 Howard, Michelle         W30 Unattached              6:00.9   30:04.27
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  5 Meyer, Cortrey           W34 Unattached              6:09.1   30:45.53
  6 Reinhard, Justina        W32 Unattached              6:11.6   30:57.83
  7 Knapp, Carla             W33 Unattached              6:15.3   31:16.50
  8 Lorenzoni, Christy       W33 Unattached              6:21.5   31:47.32
  9 Oncale, Ashlee           W31 Unattached              7:29.3   37:26.29
 10 Holden, Kristen          W30 Unattached              7:31.7   37:38.14
 11 Hayslett, Emily          W30 Unattached              7:48.3   39:01.54
 12 Lindsay, Jessica         W31 Unattached              8:27.1   42:15.46
 13 Peters, Susie            W34 Unattached              8:27.2   42:15.90
 14 Lecher, Elizabeth        W31 Unattached              9:30.9   47:34.30
 15 Redmond, Jessica         W33 Unattached              9:46.1   48:50.41
 16 Keiser, Erica            W31 Unattached              9:52.0   49:19.61
 17 Hendrix-Evans, Natalie   W30 Unattached             10:11.4   50:56.75
 18 Bartl, Robyn             W31 Unattached             10:26.2   52:10.79
 19 Page, Rachel             W30 Unattached             10:42.7   53:33.10
 20 Ellis, Emily             W30 Unattached             11:37.1   58:05.31
35-39 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Schank, Dawn             W36 Unattached              5:03.2   25:16.02
  2 Magbanua, Shawn          W36 Unattached              5:20.6   26:42.66
  3 Arrol, Brandy            W36 Unattached              5:39.1   28:15.40
  4 Brawley, Katy            W37 Unattached              5:57.9   29:49.35
  5 Muir, Sarah              W38 Unattached              6:04.1   30:20.34
  6 Lloyd, Carrie            W35 Unattached              6:17.8   31:28.63
  7 Danielson, Alison        W38 Unattached              6:22.0   31:49.60
  8 Vaziri, Kristin          W37 Unattached              6:26.1   32:10.49
  9 Mahin, Carrie            W36 Unattached              7:13.6   36:07.76
 10 Patterson, Christina     W35 Unattached              8:53.8   44:28.91
 11 Isenthal, Deanna         W38 Unattached              9:33.5   47:47.39
 12 Jackson, Emily           W35 Unattached             10:07.0   50:34.68
 13 Forrest, Jennifer        W39 Unattached             10:07.6   50:37.98
 14 Paddack, Deanna          W38 Unattached             10:54.4   54:31.96
 15 Cruzan, Libby            W35 Unattached             11:50.0   59:10.00
40-44 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Harris, Cindy            W43 Unattached              4:17.7   21:28.25
  2 Morocco, Stephanie       W40 Unattached              5:26.3   27:11.11
  3 Ward, Angie              W42 Unattached              5:53.9   29:29.30
  4 Briggeman, Leigh Ann     W44 Unattached              6:05.4   30:26.76
  5 Elkins, Lori             W43 Unattached              6:40.9   33:24.33
  6 Taylor, Jennifer         W40 Unattached              7:02.3   35:11.36
  7 Segall, Lisa             W40 Unattached              8:51.1   44:15.37
  8 Bryant, Michelle         W41 Unattached              9:18.9   46:34.53
  9 Ferguson, Tricia         W41 Unattached              9:27.8   47:18.90
 10 Ferguson, Ellen          W41 Unattached             10:02.5   50:12.37
 11 Davis, Elizabeth         W41 Unattached             10:02.6   50:12.89
 12 McRoberts, Jen           W40 Unattached             10:08.6   50:42.84
 13 Isanaka, Madhavi         W40 Unattached             10:26.8   52:13.98
 14 Copeland, Shannon        W41 Unattached             10:41.6   53:27.88
 15 Evans, Connie            W44 Unattached             10:55.8   54:38.96
45-49 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Guckelberg, Lisa         W48 Unattached              5:23.3   26:56.40
  2 Wahlstrom, Karen         W47 Unattached              5:43.3   28:36.21
  3 Bierman, Kris            W46 Unattached              6:40.6   33:22.78
  4 Billups, Andrea          W47 Unattached              6:41.7   33:28.36
  5 Venable, Tracey          W48 Unattached              6:54.4   34:31.64
  6 Highfill, Sherry         W45 Unattached              7:26.4   37:11.91
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  7 Russel, Teresa           W46 Unattached              7:42.8   38:33.84
  8 McClintic, Kerri         W46 Unattached              7:42.9   38:34.26
  9 Brammer, Jamie           W48 Unattached              8:56.1   44:40.42
 10 Dodd, Margaret           W48 Unattached              9:06.2   45:30.70
 11 Magna, Monica            W49 Unattached              9:11.3   45:56.21
 12 Bourne, Susan            W47 Unattached              9:46.4   48:51.60
 13 Blahunka, Cindy          W46 Unattached              9:57.9   49:49.12
 14 Coffman, Jaime           W47 Unattached             10:09.7   50:48.26
 15 Lefevers, Lorri          W46 Unattached             10:11.2   50:55.57
 16 Daniel, Bernadette       W48 Unattached             10:25.5   52:07.38
 17 Minnix, Dana             W45 Unattached             11:19.9   56:39.21
 18 Cheever-Ortiz, Mary      W48 Unattached             11:36.5   58:02.21
50-54 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Taylor, Martha           W54 Unattached              5:36.8   28:03.72
  2 Coniglen, Jean           W50 Unattached              5:42.8   28:33.90
  3 Roberson, Trudy          W52 Unattached              7:26.3   37:11.45
  4 Schatz, Ellen            W54 Unattached              7:40.3   38:21.26
  5 Behling, Wanda           W53 Unattached              8:04.7   40:23.45
  6 Sutter, Jackie           W50 Unattached              9:23.3   46:56.48
  7 Buckley, Janet           W54 Unattached             10:00.4   50:02.03
  8 Luttrell, Terri          W50 Unattached             10:39.0   53:14.82
  9 Rigney, Ellen            W53 Unattached             10:55.9   54:39.52
 10 Weisenbach, Jane         W51 Unattached             11:37.6   58:08.03
55-59 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Stephens, Deb            W59 Unattached              5:53.0   29:25.01
  2 Owens, Sherrie           W56 Unattached              6:07.9   30:39.40
  3 Metzger, Debby           W55 Unattached              8:55.1   44:35.40
  4 Bachman, Suzanne         W55 Unattached              9:35.9   47:59.31
  5 Kinley, Virginia         W59 Unattached              9:46.0   48:49.88
  6 Miller, Lu Ann           W57 Unattached              9:48.5   49:02.10
  7 Browder, Sandy           W57 Unattached              9:49.6   49:07.68
  8 Begley, Lucia            W57 Unattached             11:07.0   55:34.77
60-64 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Reynolds, Patti          W62 Unattached              9:17.6   46:27.57
18 & Under Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Ellis, Zack              M15 Unattached              3:57.9   19:49.41
  2 McMahan, Bailey          M12 Unattached              4:10.9   20:54.45
  3 Ryan, David              M12 Unattached              4:15.1   21:15.34
  4 Canary, Jared            M14 Unattached              4:19.7   21:38.11
  5 Ellis, Bryan             M17 Unattached              4:35.8   22:59.02
  6 Taylor, Mason            M10 Unattached              4:53.0   24:24.98
  7 Schrembs, Brandon        M16 Unattached              5:00.0   24:59.89
  8 Ellis, Nick              M15 Unattached              5:34.3   27:51.30
  9 McDonald, Matthew        M16 Unattached              5:46.4   28:51.92
 10 Jackson, Charlie          M7 Unattached             10:05.4   50:26.79
 11 Ortiz, David              M9 Unattached             10:06.8   50:33.78
 12 McRoberts, Matt           M8 Unattached             10:07.2   50:35.76
 13 McRoberts, Josh           M9 Unattached             10:14.0   51:09.60
 14 Luttrell, Carlus           M Unattached             10:38.2   53:10.70
19-24 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Brammer, Justin          M22 Unattached              4:19.3   21:36.24
  2 Larson, Tim              M24 Unattached              4:50.6   24:12.60
  3 Pruett, Rick             M24 Unattached              4:52.3   24:21.50
  4 Johnson, Alex            M24 Unattached              4:53.6   24:27.99
  5 Shoaf, Dustin            M22 Unattached              5:29.7   27:28.35
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  6 Magna III, Carl          M20 Unattached              5:49.2   29:05.60
  7 Renfro, Christopher      M23 Unattached              7:20.7   36:43.45
  8 Broger, Tom              M20 Unattached              9:32.6   47:42.94
25-29 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Taylor, Vince            M26 Unattached              3:49.6   19:07.92
  2 Clark, Michael           M29 Unattached              3:50.8   19:13.76
  3 Hobson, Joel             M28 Unattached              3:54.2   19:30.62
  4 daugherty, josh          M29 Unattached              4:21.3   21:46.36
  5 Luersen, Ryan            M25 Unattached              4:24.9   22:04.51
  6 Cornpropst, John         M28 Unattached              4:50.1   24:10.50
  7 Herr, Frank              M28 Unattached              5:07.7   25:38.18
  8 Young, Brian             M29 Unattached              5:48.0   28:59.83
  9 Young.., Brian           M29 Unattached              5:49.0   29:04.90
 10 Reese, Robert            M28 Unattached              5:55.2   29:35.87
 11 Deaton, Grant            M29 Unattached              6:38.2   33:10.97
 12 Friar, Aaron             M28 Unattached              7:51.7   39:18.24
30-34 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Rode, Mark               M31 Unattached              3:16.4   16:21.74
  2 Sulek, J                 M31 Unattached              4:27.5   22:17.43
  3 Page, Bob                M32 Unattached              4:31.9   22:39.15
  4 Fortner, Kevin           M32 Unattached              4:54.1   24:30.30
  5 Taylor, Gene             M32 Unattached              4:54.4   24:31.67
  6 Schiesz, Keith           M30 Unattached              4:56.5   24:42.42
  7 Stamper, Carl            M32 Unattached              5:33.4   27:46.95
  8 McIver, Michael          M30 Unattached              6:29.0   32:24.96
  9 Hendrix, Brandon         M31 Unattached              6:40.5   33:22.07
 10 Scott, Chris             M31 Unattached              7:07.3   35:36.22
 11 Winno, Salvadore         M34 Unattached              7:16.6   36:22.67
 12 Holden, Charles          M32 Unattached              7:20.5   36:42.51
 13 Mageh, Alvin             M33 Unattached              7:34.1   37:50.20
 14 Goff, Travis             M32 Unattached              7:49.9   39:09.16
35-39 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Elias, Rodrigue          M38 Unattached              4:57.0   24:44.65
  2 Myers, Brian             M39 Unattached              4:57.2   24:45.83
  3 Luong, Vu                M36 Unattached              5:03.3   25:16.48
  4 Woods, Willie            M38 Unattached              5:10.0   25:49.90
  5 Reed, Dave               M37 Unattached              5:19.5   26:37.40
  6 Pierce, Brandon          M37 Unattached              5:28.9   27:24.19
  7 Reinhard, Brian          M38 Unattached              5:52.2   29:20.71
  8 Linder, Jared            M37 Unattached              5:58.1   29:50.19
  9 Kendall, Eric            M37 Unattached              6:50.0   34:09.89
 10 Jackson, Joshua          M37 Unattached             10:19.4   51:36.66
 11 Cruzan, David            M36 Unattached             11:49.4   59:06.74
40-44 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Spinner, Scott           M44 Unattached              4:17.3   21:26.49
  2 Ferguson, Donald         M43 Unattached              4:39.2   23:15.82
  3 Ballard, Brian           M40 Unattached              4:31.3   22:36.08
  4 Burton, Travis           M40 Unattached              4:33.5   22:47.50
  5 Belcher, Mark            M40 Unattached              4:42.4   23:31.78
  6 Leighton, Paul           M43 Unattached              4:45.3   23:46.53
  7 Griswold, Clark          M41 Unattached              4:57.4   24:46.66
  8 Verbeten, John           M44 Unattached              5:10.1   25:50.36
  9 Rollins, Kevin           M44 Unattached              5:18.3   26:31.39
 10 Pohl, William            M44 Unattached              5:20.2   26:40.79
 11 Hernandez, Sergio        M40 Unattached              5:26.9   27:14.15
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 12 Belvo, Matt              M43 Unattached              5:27.5   27:17.28
 13 Magbanua, Richard        M40 Unattached              5:30.6   27:32.78
 14 McRoberts, Brian         M40 Unattached              5:31.1   27:35.08
 15 Patterson, Larry         M41 Unattached              5:40.0   28:19.64
 16 Woods, Shanon            M41 Unattached              6:44.8   33:43.55
 17 Cordray, Rob             M43 Unattached              7:14.0   36:09.57
 18 Houchins, John           M42 Unattached              7:34.0   37:49.83
 19 Ferguson, Brandyn        M42 Unattached              8:52.8   44:24.00
 20 Vaziri, Aaron            M43 Unattached              9:04.8   45:23.68
 21 Glover, Kelly            M42 Unattached             10:15.0   51:14.55
 22 Paddack, Zane            M40 Unattached             10:43.4   53:36.80
45-49 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Theal, Andy              M49 Unattached              4:00.3   20:01.52
  2 Spellman, Michael        M46 Unattached              4:32.3   22:41.37
  3 Davis, Richard           M45 Unattached              4:51.5   24:17.50
  4 Murray, Chip             M47 Unattached              5:32.3   27:41.35
  5 Campbell, David          M49 Unattached              5:38.3   28:11.11
  6 Feldmann, Mark           M48 Unattached              6:02.6   30:12.60
  7 Ellis, Patrick           M45 Unattached              6:16.6   31:22.96
  8 Billups, C. Doug         M48 Unattached              6:39.5   33:17.25
  9 Elkins, Roger            M49 Unattached              6:41.6   33:27.60
 10 Wahlstrom, Paul          M49 Unattached              7:38.3   38:11.21
 11 Isenthal, Frank          M47 Unattached              7:59.6   39:57.59
 12 Isanaka, Srini           M48 Unattached              9:29.1   47:25.08
50-54 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 McGowan, Steve           M54 Unattached              4:36.7   23:03.34
  2 Bartlett, Stephen        M51 Unattached              4:51.7   24:18.50
  3 Venavle, David           M51 Unattached              5:27.3   27:16.36
  4 Schrembs, Bernie         M52 Unattached              5:45.7   28:48.54
  5 Brammer, Jeff            M51 Unattached              5:46.8   28:53.59
  6 Guckelberg, Fred         M54 Unattached              5:49.7   29:08.10
  7 Brisson, Timothy         M54 Unattached              8:52.5   44:22.16
  8 Buckley, William         M54 Unattached             10:00.6   50:02.94
  9 Dodd, George             M50 Unattached             10:37.1   53:05.11
55-59 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Thompson, Terry          M56 Unattached              4:21.5   21:47.18
  2 Highfill, David          M55 Unattached              5:00.4   25:01.74
  3 Roberson, Jeff           M55 Unattached              5:03.0   25:14.62
  4 Overman, Floyd           M59 Unattached              5:23.7   26:58.08
  5 Owens, David             M56 Unattached              7:04.9   35:24.48
  6 Payne, David             M57 Unattached              9:27.7   47:18.09
  7 Daniel, Bob              M58 Unattached             10:25.6   52:07.95
60-64 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Reynolds, Bruno          M61 Unattached              4:16.0   21:20.01
  2 Bogard, Steve            M60 Unattached              5:04.2   25:20.78
  3 Hans, Paul               M62 Unattached              6:22.0   31:50.01
  4 Begley, Larry            M60 Unattached              8:22.3   41:51.49
65-69 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Robe, Nate               M68 Unattached              5:42.9   28:34.50
  2 Winkle, Kenneth          M66 Unattached              6:36.5   33:02.46
  3 Waltz, Gene              M65 Unattached             10:19.2   51:35.85
70-99 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Uaziri, Tony             M71 Unattached              7:54.1   39:30.27
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